

Copenhagen, 30 June 2015

## Nykredit Realkredit A/S - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following covered mortgage bonds (SDO) for trading and official listing with effect from 1 July 2015:

		Yearly	Payments		
ISIN	Name	nom	per year	Currency	Maturity date
DK0009508079	1NYK13HjaEUR17I	1.0%	1	EUR	1 January 2017
DK0009507931	2NYK13HjaDKK26	2.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2026
DK0009507428	F3NYK22Hokeu18R	0.5%	4	EUR	1 October 2018
DK0009507857	1NYK13HjaDKK17I	1.0%	1	DKK	1 January 2017
DK0009508152	1NYK13HjaEUR21R	1.0%	1	EUR	1 January 2021

For further information please contact: Mads Kræmmer, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

Nasdaq Copenhagen, Nasdaq Helsinki, Nasdaq Iceland, Nasdaq Riga, Nasdaq Stockholm, Nasdaq Tallinn, Nasdaq Vilnius, Nasdaq Clearing and Nasdaq Broker Services are respectively brand names for Nasdaq OMX Copenhagen A/S, Nasdaq OMX Helsinki Ltd., Nasdaq OMX Iceland hf., Nasdaq OMX Riga, AS, Nasdaq OMX Stockholm AB, Nasdaq OMX Tallinn AS, AB Nasdaq OMX Vilnius, Nasdaq OMX Clearing AB, Nasdaq OMX Broker Services AB. Nasdaq Nordic represents the common offering by Nasdaq Copenhagen, Nasdaq Helsinki, Nasdaq Iceland and Nasdaq Stockholm. Nasdaq Baltic represents the common offering by Nasdaq Tallinn, Nasdaq Riga and Nasdaq Vilnius.

## Surveillance Copenhagen

NASDAQ OMX COPENHAGEN A/S • P.O. Box 1040 • DK-1007 • DENMARK • Tel. +45 33 93 33 66 Fax +45 33 77 04 89 • Visiting address: Nikolaj Plads 6 • DK-1007 Copenhagen K • CVR. No. 19 04 26 77 • www.nasdaqomx.com